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Produktblad

Sylvania Start Downlight 205 IP44 1-10V 1975Iim 840

Artikelnummer 0030345
EAN 5410288303451
Marke Sylvania

Co-Ciso

Coo -szl

Egenskaper

Brinntid (timmar) 50000
CRI (Ra) 80
Dimbar Ja
Effekt (W) 20
Energimarkning E
Farg Vit

Produktbeskrivning

Farg

Fargtemperatur (Kelvin)
Haltagningsmatt (i mm)
IP-klass

Spanning (V)

Teknologi

Vit

4000

205
IP44/20
220-240V
LED
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